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Event:
m Organiser:

Koszalin

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: K-Open

Place
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Total 14 results.

Participant

ZATON Olga

SPOLSKA Weronika
FILONOWICZ Monika
PALASZEWSKA Karolina
LUPA-MARCINOWSKA Aneta
GIEDROWICZ Aleksandra
MILOSZEWICZ Aleksandra
KACZMARZ Katarzyna
HALAJKO Magdalena
MAJEWSKA Dorota
SAWICKA - WERS Urszula
ZIELINSKA-CZERBANIAK lzabela
SIARKIEWICZ Jola
KROCZYNSKA Kinga

X1l KOSZALINSKI BIEG GORSKI

X1l KOSZALINSKI BIEG GORSKI

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Fizycznej
2021-06-05
Koszalin
15.9 km

220
67
13
57
40
15
51
24
17
45
61
21
63
31

Number

Split point: 5,3 km

Club
BIEGA] Z MANKIEM TEAM
BIEGOLAS ORZEL DRUZYNA SZPIKU
TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK
KOLOBRZEG BIEGA
RUN4FUN

FIZJOBIEGACZE SZCZECIN
TKKF KOSZALIN

TKKF/BIEGOLAS KOSZALIN

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL

15 KM

B4SP®RT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Category
K30-39
K18-29
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K30-39
K18-29
K30-39
K30-39
K50-59
K30-39
K40-49
K60-69
K40-49

lapl
5.3km
00:30:00
00:30:26
00:31:17
00:31:41
00:32:04
00:32:58
00:34:16
00:35:37
00:36:44
00:38:19
00:40:52
00:41:45
00:41:50
00:42:37
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